
MAX Route 972 Virginia Beach to Newport News

PM times are shaded & in bold.

Effective: 05.09.21

Virginia Beach to N
ew

port N
ew

s
Route 972

North Gate
NN Shipbuilding

Newport News Transit Center

Indian River
Park & Ride

Tidewater Community College
Virginia Beach

Little Creek Rd

Az
al

ea
    

  G
ar

de
n 

Rd

G
ra

nb
y S

t

121,966

64,121,403,405
414, 430,966,967

12,25,26,33,36

1

922,967

64,101,103,104,105
106,107,112, 405, 414

430,961,967

Washington Ave &
34th St

3

4

2

64

64

664

MAX 972
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 

A.M. Service from Tidewater Community College to Newport News Transit Ctr

MAX 972
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 

P.M. Service from Newport News Transit Ctr to Tidewater Community College
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